
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

No.
75
22
70
42
12
8

225
263
71
61
69
666
999
4
16
27
14
88
15
36
37
11
989
33
99
76
84
68
996
9
6
10
19
13
777
461
56
35
57
888
94
77
45

Name
Reinhard Rosner
Günter Gahleitner
Günter Bammer
Bernd Rathgeb
Herbert Hubmann
Thomas Seedoch
Manfred Klausner
Rene Überfellner
Alexander Fahrbach
Wolfgang Ries
Martin Tengg
Robert Riesenberger
Sigi Hutter
Erwin Machtlinger
Gerhard Hirnschrodt
Karl Benjamin
Hermann Hinterwallner
Markus Krämer
Thomas Dunstmaier
Johann Rodlsberger
Jürgen Pirstner
Christoph Bossmann
Klaus Klaushofer
Riccardo Bendinelli
Christof Henco
Roland Schreyer
Roland Tallig
Reini Standler
Herbert Schmid
Dieter Jauk
Dino Bonacci
Gerhard Anders
Herbert Eggerstorfer
Wolfgang Seifried
Gianfranco Galluzzi
Stefan Weiss
Andreas Kropatschek
Andreas Seifried
Alfred Ziegler
Lari Bonacci
Herbert Mayer
Wolfgang Kaiser
Hermann Prager

Class
Twin 1200
Twin 1200
Open 850
Open 1200
Open 1200
Twin 1200
Open 850
Open 850
Twin 1200
Open 850
Open 1200
Open 1200
Open 1200
Twin 1200
Open 1200
Twin 1200
Twin 1200
Single 850

Twin 1200
Single 850
Open 1200
Twin 1200
Twin 1200
Single 850
Open 1200
Twin 1200
Single 850
Single 850
Single 850

Twin 1200
Open 1200
Twin 1200
Open 850
Twin 1200
Open 850

Twin 1200

Open 850
Twin 1200
Open 1200

Motorcycle
KTM RC8 R
RC8 R Track
Yamaha R6
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW S 1000 RR
RC8 R Track
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6 R
RC8 R
Honda 600
Suzuki
Suzuki GSXR 750
Yamaha R1
RC8R
Suzuki GSXR 750
KTM RC8
RC8 R
690 Duke Supermono
BMW S 1000 RR
KTM Super Duke 990
KTM Duke 690
CBR 900
Super Duke
Super Duke 990
HKR 690 Evo 1.1
BMW S 1000 RR
RC8 R
KTM 690
KTM 690
690 SMR
KTM Supermoto
KTM Super Duke 990
Yamaha YZF-R1
KTM RC8
Kawasaki Ninja 600
KTM Super Duke R
Ducati 848
GSXR 750
Ducati  900 SS
Aprilia RSV
Ducati 848
Ducati Steetfighter
Yamaha R1 Rn22

Best Tm
1:38.242
1:39.185
1:39.373
1:40.689
1:40.702
1:41.519
1:41.966
1:42.317
1:42.335
1:43.046
1:43.324
1:43.378
1:45.030
1:45.092
1:45.377
1:45.742
1:46.168
1:46.175
1:46.295
1:46.300
1:46.755
1:47.011
1:47.790
1:47.828
1:47.917
1:47.926
1:47.969
1:48.246
1:48.518
1:48.622
1:48.742
1:49.426
1:49.651
1:50.975
1:52.625
1:53.047
1:55.889
1:56.307
1:56.741
1:59.222
2:00.625
2:06.390

11:19.509

Diff

0.943
1.131
2.447
2.460
3.277
3.724
4.075
4.093
4.804
5.082
5.136
6.788
6.850
7.135
7.500
7.926
7.933
8.053
8.058
8.513
8.769
9.548
9.586
9.675
9.684
9.727

10.004
10.276
10.380
10.500
11.184
11.409
12.733
14.383
14.805
17.647
18.065
18.499
20.980
22.383
28.148

9:41.267

Gap

0.943
0.188
1.316
0.013
0.817
0.447
0.351
0.018
0.711
0.278
0.054
1.652
0.062
0.285
0.365
0.426
0.007
0.120
0.005
0.455
0.256
0.779
0.038
0.089
0.009
0.043
0.277
0.272
0.104
0.120
0.684
0.225
1.324
1.650
0.422
2.842
0.418
0.434
2.481
1.403
5.765

9:13.119

2nd Best
1:39.505
1:40.239
1:41.462
1:41.052
1:40.910
1:42.150
1:43.297
1:44.687
1:42.492
1:43.214
1:43.535
1:43.950
1:45.058
1:46.786
1:46.469
1:46.162
1:47.208
1:47.433
1:46.470
1:46.924
1:48.748
1:47.156
1:48.430
1:50.812
1:47.999
1:48.323
1:48.175
1:49.001
1:49.346
1:48.754
1:49.006
1:49.781
1:50.287
1:51.863
1:52.714
1:53.671
1:56.402
1:57.266
1:56.873
1:59.868
2:01.648
2:06.459

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20.7.2012. 16:00:51

www.grabarsport.hr
Adriatic timing

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

KTM
20.07.2012.

Practice

Practice started at 9:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km

20.7.2012. 09:00

Page 1/2



Pos
44
45

No.
21
28

Name
Franz Feiel
Manfred Schoster

Class
Twin 1200
Open 1200

Motorcycle
RC8 R
BMW S 1000 RR

Best Tm Diff Gap 2nd Best

Sorted on Best Lap time
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